4/24/24, 8:59 AM Teacher’s Feedback on Syllabi 2022-23

Teacher’s Feedback on Syllabi 2022-23

59 responses

Publish analytics

Teacher's Name (with surname in the beginning) Copy

59 responses

2 (5. 1%) 2 (5.|1%2 (5.|1%~)
24 (21|3(213(213(213(21)(2‘6%1 (21|3(2.13(2.13(2.13(2.13(2.;6%1 (2.|6%~) (273(2;6%’] (21|3(2.13(2.13(213(213(213(2;6(
| L L 1 L AR RN

0
Prof-Vaishnavi kail... Dusing Tilak Ananda More Suvarna Ke...  Patil Nilesh Suresh Prof.wable Shw...
Dr. G. D. Deshmukh Jagtap Rupali Sha... Nima Golhar Prof. Dr. Chandwa...
Department Copy

59 responses

5 (0%
6 5 (12 8%)
3(7.3/(7.7%)
2 (5.1%) 2 (5.245.1%) 2 (5.1%
(2. €1/(2 6%) 1l (2 6%l (2.€17 (i’/ i/(ﬁ (i’/ 2i6%) d (2. 6%‘ (2. G%i ‘1 (2.6%)
BOTANY Computer science Geography Mathematics Physics -Electro...

Commerce Education History PSYCHOLOGY Statistics

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1u4eqDh_7HOSXHhbvmtlgCQIVSXJWS-Puc1R4IS7BrK4/viewanalytics

1/6


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1u4eqDh_7HOSXHhbvmtIqCQIvSXJWS-Puc1R4IS7BrK4/edit#start=publishanalytics

4/24/24, 8:59 AM Teacher’s Feedback on Syllabi 2022-23

Designation Copy

59 responses

15

12 (30.8%)

7 (17.9%)
5 (12.8%)

3(7.7%)
1.

2 (5.1%) 2(5.1%
6%1 (2.6%1) (2.6%) 1(2.6%)

1(2.6%1 (2.6%1 (2.6%)

0
Assistant Professor Assistant professor Asst professor CHB Teacher

Assistant Professor. Associate Professor Asst.Prof.

Course Name

59 responses

PHT-503

F.Y...Essential of Computer Science

MTH 203 (B): Numerical Methods

S.Y...DATA STRUCTURE

9421512471

Bsc

Molecular Biology M.sc Il

Theory of International Trade and Practice

MTH 402 (A): Differential Equation

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1u4eqDh_7HOSXHhbvmtlgCQIVSXJWS-Puc1R4IS7BrK4/viewanalytics 2/6



4/24/24, 8:59 AM Teacher’s Feedback on Syllabi 2022-23

Course content of your syllabi
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R. S. S. P. Mandal Ltd. Chalisgaon Dist. Jalgaon Sansth’s
Nanasaheb . Y. N. Chavan ASC College, Chalisgaon
FEEDBACK FORM (2018-19)
Teacher’s Feedback on Syllabi

Name: PROT. M-S, RELDAR Designation: __PxS<a- ke s5o7,

Subject: = @ o0 &X T,

1. What is your opinion about the course content of your syllabi?

Mdequate (b) Inadequate
(c) Satisfactory (d) Neutral
2. For the courses taught by you, the balance between theory, practical and applications is ---
(a) Strongly agree s Agree
(c) Disagree (d) Strongly disagree
3. Is the curriculum designed is value oriented?
(a) Great extent Some extent
(c) Partially (d) Neutral
4. The course objectives of the syllabi are clearly well defined or what?
vfarStrongly agree (b) Agree
(c) Disagree (d) Neutral
5. Is the curriculum designed useful for developing social skills?
Totally useful (b) Partially useful
(¢) To some extent (d) Inappropriate

6. Are the books prescribed as reference materials updated, relevant to the entire

curriculum?

(a) Agree \_by Partially agree
(¢) Disagree (d) Neutral
7. Does the curriculum prescribed really help students to enhance global competencies?
\,fa‘J/Adcquately (b) Inadequately
(c) Satisfactory (d) Neutral
8. Did the courses taught by you increase your interest and knowledge in the subject?
(a) Agree v(’b‘fﬁ‘artially agree
(¢) Disagree (d) Neutral
9. Do you think that the curriculum designed is helpful for employability?
(a) At great extent 0 some extent
(c¢) Partially (d) Neutral

10. Give your suggestions regarding the revision of curriculum
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R. S. S. P. Mandal Ltd. Chalisgaon Dist. Jalgaon Sansth’s
Nanasaheb . Y. N. Chavan ASC College, Chalisgaon

FEEDBACK FORM (2018-19)
Teacher’s Feedback on Syllabi

Name: ngﬂf Hamonéfoa %M@Designmion: /gSV}ﬂnif

Subject: Psyr hpl’oj;f

L

What is your opinion about the course content of your syllabi?

(a) Adequate (b) Inadequate

vTc) Satisfactory (d) Neutral

2. For the courses taught by you, the balance between theory, practical and applications is ---

\_{a) Strongly agree (b) Agree
(¢) Disagree (d) Strongly disagree

3. Is the curriculum designed is value oriented?

Aa) Great extent (b) Some extent
(c) Partially (d) Neutral

4. The course objectives of the syllabi are clearly well defined or what?
(a) Strongly agree \Ab) Agree
(c) Disagree (d) Neutral

5. s the curriculum designed useful for developing social skills?
(a) Totally useful \Ab) Partially useful
(c) To some extent (d) Inappropriate

6. Are the books prescribed as reference materials updated, relevant to the entire
curriculum?

~Aa) Agree (b) Partially agree
(c) Disagree (d) Neutral

7. Does the curriculum prescribed really help students to enhance global competencies?
(a) Adequately Ab) Inadequately
(c) Satisfactory (d) Neutral

8. Did the courses taught by you increase your interest and knowledge in the subject?
(a) Agree \_Ab) Partially agree
(c) Disagree (d) Neutral

9, Do you think that the curriculum designed is helpful for employability?
(a) At great extent \Ab) To some extent
(c) Partially (d) Neutral

10. Give your suggestions regarding the revision of curriculum
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R. S. S. P, Mandal Ltd. Chalisgaon Dist. Jalgaon Sansth’s
Nanasaheb . Y. N. Chavan ASC College, Chalisgaon
FEEDBACK FORM (2018-19)
Teacher’s Feedback on Syllabi

Name: DF- @ B-Shelke Designation: fesocrate Refessor
Subject: P*’?S"CJ — Electrommed

1. What is your opinion about the course content of your syllabi?

wAa) Adequate (b) Inadequate

(¢) Satisfactory (d) Neutral

2. For the courses taught by you, the balance between theory, practical and applications is -
(a) Strongly agree i) Agree
(c) Disagree (d) Strongly disagree

3. Is the curriculum designed is value oriented?
(a) Great extent v~tb) Some extent
(c) Partially (d) Neutral

4. The course objectives of the syllabi are clearly well defined or what?
(a) Strongly agree \Ab) Agree
(c) Disagree (d) Neutral

5. 1s the curriculum designed useful for developing social skills?
(a) Totally useful ~(b) Partially useful
(c) To some extent (d) Inappropriate

6. Are the books prescribed as reference materials updated, relevant to the entire
curriculum?

Aa) Agree (b) Partially agree
(c) Disagree (d) Neutral
7. Does the curriculum prescribed really help students to enhance global competencies?
wfa) Adequately (b) Inadequately
A(¢) Satisfactory (d) Neutral
8 Did the courses taught by you increase your interest and knowledge in the subject?
A1) Agree (b) Partially agree
(c) Disagree (d) Neutral
9. Do you think that the curriculum designed is helpful for employability?
(a) At great extent +1b) To some extent
(c) Partially (d) Neutral

10. Give vour suggestions regarding the revision of curriculum
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R. S. S. P. Mandal Ltd. Chalisgaon Dist. Jalgaon Sansth’s
Nanasaheb . Y. N. Chavan ASC College, Chalisgaon

FEEDBACK FORM (2018-19)
Teacher’s Feedback on Syllabi

Name: D2 K B [bebchr@ Designation: P .
Subject: E;C[ A M#

1. What is your opinion about the course content of your syllabi?

A?) Adequate (b) Inadequate
(c) Satisfactory (d) Neutral

9. For the courses taught by you, the balance between theory, practical and applications is ---
(a) Strongly agree v Tb) Agree
(c) Disagree (d) Strongly disagree

3. Is the curriculum designed is value oriented?

. /{ﬁ) Great extent (b) Some extent
(c) Partially (d) Neutral

4. The course objectives of the syllabi are clearly well defined or what?

- A) Strongly agree (b) Agree

(¢) Disagree (d) Neutral
5. 1s the curriculum designed useful for developing social skills?

(a) Totally useful (b) Partially useful
A To some extent (d) Inappropriate
6. Are the books prescribed as reference materials updated, relevant to the entire
curriculum?
X /ﬁ) Agree (b) Partially agree
(c) Disagree (d) Neutral
7. Does the curriculum prescribed really help students to enhance global competencies?
(a) Adequately (b) Inadequately
3~ (¢) Satisfactory (d) Neutral
3. Did the courses taught by you increase your interest and knowledge in the subject?
(@) Agree (b) Partially agree
(c) Disagree (d) Neutral

9. Do you think that the curriculum designed is helpful for employability?
(a) At great extent ) To some extent
(c) Partially (d) Neutral

10. Give your suggestions regarding the revision of curriculum
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